
MEMBER COMPANY TYPE FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE
Abodes, Inc Regular Heather VanNess (812) 325-3032
Arbutus Properties Regular Scott Caulfield (317) 989-2742
Bloomington Housing Authority Regular Daniel Harmon (812) 339-3491
Burnham Properties Regular (812) 339-8300
Camelot Realty Group Regular Linda Kidwell (812) 825-4234
Camelot Realty Group Regular Michelle Komyanek (812) 825-4234
Cedarview Management Regular Suzanne McConnell (812) 333-0645
Choice Realty & Management Regular Lori Todd (812) 331-7353
Costley & Company Regular Emily Cook (812) 336-6246
Costley & Company Regular Cicely Turner (812) 336-6246
Elkins Apartments Regular Susan Goldsworthy (812) 339-2859
Gene Glick Management Regular Kim Crouch (317) 244-6117
Granite Student Living Regular John Rabold (812) 345-1417
Grant Properties Regular Kim Key (812) 325-0006
Hoosier Choice Property ManagementRegular Misti Hays (812) 929-7869
Hoosier Choice Property ManagementRegular David Hays (812) 929-7869
Hoosier Choice Property ManagementRegular Krista Huttenlocker (812) 929-7869
Horn Properties Regular Jordan Evans (812) 333-4676
Horn Properties Regular Doug Horn (812) 333-4676

Hudgins & Co. Regular Marjorie Hudgins (812) 339-8271

Jeanne Walters Real Estate Regular Avery Thatcher (812) 331-8951

Kirkwood Property Management Regular Mark Figg (317) 919-2020

Kirkwood Property Management Regular Angie Figg (317) 919-0129

Kirkwood Property Management Regular Tamie Poe (812) 822-0079

Kirtland Realty Regular John Kirtland (812) 219-7569

Kirtland Realty Regular Sharon Kirtland (812) 339-2115

Life Designs Regular Susan Rinne (812) 322-5197

Olympus Properties Regular Julie Cook (812) 334-8200

Orion Property Management Regular Keith Williamson (812) 322-7528

Orion Property Management Regular LIsa Williamson (812) 929-9312

Park on Morton Regular Bryan Fainer (812) 339-7242



Rubicon Capital Management Regular Michael Eaton (812) 320-2914

Rubicon Capital Management Regular Alex McGill (812) 336-2421

Varsity Properties Regular Tommy Gurthrie (812) 287-0092

Weybright Management Regular Nick Weybright (317) 538-7000

Wininger Real Estate Regular Tom Wininger (812) 272-8869



EMAIL WEBSITE ADDRESS 1 ADDRESS 2
hvanness@abodes.com abodes.com 940 S Clarizz Boulevard Suite 25
scott@arbutusprops.com arbutusprops.com 15686 Viking Eclipse Court
dharmon@blha.net bhaindiana.net 1007 N Summit Street
office@burnhamrentals.com burnhamrentals.com 444 E 3rd Street

linda.kidwell@homefinder.org camelotrealtygroup.com 4667 Richland Plaza Drive

michelleofcamelot@gmail.com camelotrealtygroup.com 4667 Richland Plaza Drive
suzanne@tenthandcollege.com tenthandcollege.com 601 N College Avenue
Lori@callchoicerealty.com callchoicerealty.com 1715 S Walnut Street
info@costleycompany.com costleycompany.com 487 S Clarizz Boulevard
info@costleycompany.com costleycompany.com 487 S Clarizz Boulevard
selkins@elkinsapartments.com elkinsapartments.com 940 N Walnut Street
m1p128@glickco.com genebglick.com PO Box 40177
jrabold@granitesl.com granitesl.com 120 E Kirkwood Avenue
kkey@grantprops.com grantprops.com 222 S College Avenue
mdhays70@gmail.com 673 S College Avenue
davidhays@cfci.us 673 S College Avenue
khuttenlocker@icloud.com 673 S College Avenue

jevans@hpiu.com hpiu.com 509 E Cottage Grove
doughorn@hpiu.com hpiu.com 509 E Cottage Grove

margehudgins@sbcglobal.net 321 E 6th Street

avery.thatcher@homefinder.org jeannewalters.com 107 E 6th Street

mfigg@markfigg.com kirkwoodpm.com 1426 N Kinser Pike Suite F8

afigg@kirkwoodpm.com kirkwoodpm.com 1426 N Kinser Pike Suite F8

tpoe@kirkwoodpm.com kirkwoodpm.com 1426 N Kinser Pike Suite F8

johnwkirtland@comcast.net 616 Glen Arbor Way

skirtland@parkermgt.com 616 Glen Arbor Way

srinne@lifedesignsinc.org lifedesignsinc.org 200 E Winslow Road

marketing@olympusproperties.com olympusproperties.com 2620 N Walnut Street

kwilliamson@orionpropertymanagement.com orionpropertymanagement.com400 W 7th Street

lwilliamson@orionpropertymanagement.com orionpropertymanagement.com400 W 7th Street

bryan.fainer@tpco.com parkonmorton.com 710 N Morton Street

http://www.granitestudentliving.com/


meaton@rubiconcm.com rubiconcm.com 3657 S Sare Road

propmgr@rubiconcm.com rubiconcm.com 2755 E Canada Drive Suite 102

tcg1972@sbcglobal.net 2015 N Dunn Street

nick@weybright.com workwithweybright.com 6925 E 96th Street Suite 255

jodikey1515@gmail.com winingerconstruction.com 4051 N Centennial Drive



CITY STATE ZIP
Bloomington IN 47401
Westfield IN 46074
Bloomington IN 47404
Bloomington IN 47401
Bloomington IN 47404
Bloomington IN 47404
Bloomington IN 47404
Bloomington IN 47401
Bloomington IN 47401
Bloomington IN 47401
Bloomington IN 47408
Indianapolis IN 46240
Bloomington IN 47401
Bloomington IN 47403
Bloomington IN 47403
Bloomington IN 47403
Bloomington IN 47403
Bloomington IN 47408
Bloomington IN 47408

Bloomington IN 47408

Bloomington IN 47408

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47403

Bloomington IN 47403

Bloomington IN 47401

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47404

Bloomington IN 47404



Bloomington IN 47401

Bloomington IN 47401

Bloomington IN 47408

Indianapolis IN 46250

Bloomington IN 47404


